	V	13/202	2-23)-1	1640	- 530 -	-89,		
	File No.	RKA/DNOB/	10)	40	REINTO	RETHO Y	OHE SUSINESS	
Da	ate of Receiving	3/2/2	R		VADEBLA TO	O C	TATES"	
	Receiver Name	Chal	10					
	1-3223		CASE COLLE (Versi 02,2011   Last Rev	CTION FOR on 5.0) sion: 30.01.20	<u>M</u> 020   Latest Re	vision: 3	1.10.2020	
	Items	Assigned		To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg Signature	
File R	eceived By	Shall		by date NA				-
Surve	V	nam	9			1		
		formed	P NA 4/2/03					
repa	ration		Stee In					
	A - Very Good	B - C-1:	ry, C - Average, D	Decr E Ev	tremely Poor			
y the	e File is return preparer - HO comment & ture	ed D Mindo	not properly done done, Phot ntative photo not gle Map not taken.  or defects in the or. Report prepare or defects in the so	survey hen	ce approved e missing info	not filled	paration with von his own.	iot taken,
		L IVIAJO						
1.	Proposal/ Work	Order or	by mon's	RAL DETAI	IDR V	aluer	carleasso	eales d
	Ref. No.	2001						
2.	Type of Service	е	☐ Valuation Rep ☐ Other CE Cer	oort,  Const	ruction cost e EV Report, D	stimate	, Cost vetting	certificate
3.	Type of custon	ner	Bank	☐ PSU	☐ NBF	C L	Corporate	
			Company	☐ Private	e client 🗆	Direct	client through B	ank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Orga Name & Addre		STA CAN	le Sou	the Exto	^	10w Del	hit
5	Case Allotmer		Name		Contact Nun	nber		ail Id
5.	Fees paying p		Rahul of	gar wal				
6.	Case Type		Case for	Fresh Acco	unt	Case	for exiting acco	
7.	Fees Details		Amount of F	ees Adva	nce Amount	if any	Fees wil	I be paid by
	000 2011		6000/-65	27	MA		LD-Barik	□ Custome
			Billed	To Party N	ame		GST	IN
8.	Billing Details					1		

		CASE DETAILS			
1.	Type of Property	100	-9		
			eet for creatir	ng new collate	ral mortgage
2.		Vocation    Value assessment of the assessment	al Value Ass	essment	rax purpose
		Any other.	Contact N	umber	Email Id
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Vanita Ahufa	99107	27510	,
1.	Account Name	mys Allsure Ser	rices P	Cocto.	r-Do younung
5.	Property Address	Ms Allsure Serry Plof No- 487, Poc Express may, how Name	fan Dr	idh aloge	ntact Number
3.	Who will coordinate on	Name			-C
,	site for the site survey	Satvile Ahuje	2	9910 15	1510
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 4/2/23		I Down	130 PM
3.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Registered Will,	☐ Allotment L Approved Ma bity Bill & pa Iemand & pa ☐ CLU, ☐ t	etter, □ Pos ip, □ Site Pl yment receip	an ot,   Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	Client			
10.	Special Instructions if any:	NV			
11.	I agree to pay the amount on Valuer firm to distort ar vested interest and to bene	mentioned above for the prepa ny facts and would not try to in efit any individual or organizatio	aration of Valuence any in by any mea	uation Report member or o ans illegitimat	I agree that I'll not put press fficial of the firm in the ill spir ely.

VIS(2022-23)-P1640-530-890

TEE	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCE (To be filled by Sur	ss com veyor)	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
s.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST		APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	4	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	70	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	A.	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	N. A.	

# IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS
4	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.  Please do not do the compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist beloft in the Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  For Vacant Plot/ Lead Oil Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
3.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
٥.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Fig. 1.  Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents, CLU is must.  Agriculture or converted land from agriculture - Mutation documents to get surveyed.  Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
4.	Firstly please first study the description of the property which needs to get mants with hold florescent
5.	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference to marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference to marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference to marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference to marker pen before moving for the survey.
	Kilow the reason for the difference:
6.	know the reason for the difference.  Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm on the property.
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.  Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the Board
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:  a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.  b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.  c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.  d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.  e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.  f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.  g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Take Google Map location.  Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.  Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits a Wald Hame.
13.	Fill each column of survey form angent, in detail on survey form.
14.	Charles any defects or negativity in the property and
15.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail of the comment of the comm
16.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.  In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

Page 3 of 13

_	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	2. Survey started with proper work order at 2. Survey done with proper documents. 3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. 4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. 7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.
	8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned 9. Site rough sketch plan made. 10. Proper photographs taken.
В	11. Selfie with property taken. 12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
C	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points are covered.  In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.  In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 6, 7, 11, 12, 12
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
   Similar Grading Matrix is a context of Case Collection & Report Preparation as well. Note (Survey Grading Matrix):
  - Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

    te (Overall Crading)

    The Continuous Contin

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

 In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in the care and Grade E will be awarded.

Adding Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded. the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

Page 4 of 13

1	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
1 3	NO. COMPLIANCE CUE	
	Have you properly documents to carry out the survey?	STATUS
1	Have you properly documents to carry out the survey? documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?  Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey  Did you identified to	9
	form? Indianal landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the sus-	
4	Did you identified the D	P
5.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in Did you take Circa **	-9-
	land/ Plot? Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	
6.	property is an independ of the property of it is an independ	
7.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent  Did you do same	100
1.	bid you do sample physical or the property in case of property	
8.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property  Did you check	-87
	Die yee Check Municipal V	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?  Did you check Main road name & state of the subject property?	
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?  Did you check approach Lane width and its distance from the subject property?	
11.	Did you check approach is width and its distance from the subject property.	-BT
2.	Have you taken property 6 width on which property is located.	9
3.	Have you taken owner/ road photograph with gate?	0
4.	Have you taken your self-	
5.	Have you taken photosystem with the property along with owner/ representative?	
	right of the property?	d e
5.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?  Did you check nearby described on supplementations and commented on supplementations.	CN
	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	еу 🔎
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in terms of location, legalidisputes, marketability, color was a second of the property in the	ty,
-	salability of and commented on survey form in detail:	
	properly?	1
	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	ped o
	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	D
11	lave you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stam	ped o
1 11	documents provided by stamp"?	
E	old you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legal	lity,
	isputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	ave you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries	and
ei	nquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
	d you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and summary sheet?	rvey
SI		

For File No.	UIS(2022-23)-1640-530-890
Surveyor Name	Paremen Sharmo
Signature	Acety >
Date	4/0/2023

### VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

Date of implementation: 09 02 2017 I Date of Pavision: 04 01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

61/6		
12023 Tim	ne: 5130f	in
-	2023 Tim	90 12023 Time: 5130f

1.	Name of the Surveyor	Parcuen Sharmon
2.	Property shown by	□ Owner, □ Representative □ No one was available □ Contact No
Z.		\$1 a con (5)
		Name Loud MA
		No-one way Available
3.	Survey Type	and with measurements & photographs)
		/Maggiraments hom octobe of process
4.	Reason for Half survey or only	
	photographs taken	The state of the s
5.	How Property is Identified	
		owner/ owner representative, and long the property could not be done. Survey was
		not done is my freig identity not Property
6.	Type of Land	□ Identification of the property could not be start not property not done  not done  Vacant Residential Plot, □ Commercial Plot, □ Vacant Industrial;
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Inditates ☐ Land for Group Housing Society, ☐ Land for Hotel/ Resort,
		Land for Group House
	Property Measurement	□ Land for Farm House □ Self-measured, □ Sample measurement only,
*	Property Weasurement	Self-measured, Sample modern of Alm Ore tarken
		Self-measured, Sample measurement only,  No measurement Projectly Not democated on a land of the property so didn't go near the property,
	Reason for no measurement	NPA property so didn't go near the property,
		☐ NPA property so didn't go had a large uneven land, practically not ☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very Large uneven land, practically not
		possible to measure the entire area
		Any other Reason:
	Purpose of Valuation	Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
	1391 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999 1999	☐ Pariodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax
		purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
		purpose, Li Partition purpose, Li Control Take Over Loan Hom
).	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Hom
		Improvement Loan,   Loan against Property,   Construction Loan
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan,
		CC Limit enhancement,   Cash Credit Limit,
		☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA
		I III dustrial Esari, S 1 v 1
	Loan Amount	
		OWNEDSHIP DETAILS
		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
	Legal Owner Name/s	Vonita Ahuja
	Property Purchaser Name	Alc mis Allswaccenwices Put Ltd.
	Property Address under	Plat NO-487, Pocket - T Sector
	Y	(N.R. Magar.

1	Valuation						-
1	4. Present Residence Address of						
	the Owner/ Purchaser	NA.					
H	5. Property constitution	Free Hold, DLe	ann Hold				
		Free Hold, L	ase noid				
	A Madeina Day	LOCATION DETA	ILS	2000	BEET TO	000	
1	(Match it with papers with the help	North	South	Eas	st	West	
	(Match it with papers with the help of	of St. 1	DIALINO	0100	- 1	0	
	compass or Sun direction and also	NO-488	06	NO-	U72 F	(Day	
	confirm it with nearby people)  Property Facing	NO-488	- 400	10	172	182	2)
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐	North Facing,	☐ West Fa	icing,   Sou	th Facin	g.
		☐ North-East Facin	ng,  South-W	est Facing	,   South-E	ast Fac	ing,
		☐ North-West Faci					
3.	Landmark	□ North-West race	TA O A	1.1	tillage of	bu	-
	Ward Name/ No.	New H	5 5000	ety/	Coxee and	AND	CYO
4.		NA.				Just	CS
5.	Zone Name	NA			-		
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Name	Wid	th	Distan		
	distance of the property from it					perty	
		Vomuno	Expe	15 W	ay_		W
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	yemuna Block &	Gard 16	mt	7	-	
	Location consideration of the	□ Within Main cit	OUT   8	Good Urt	an develop	ed Are	a. 🗆
8.	The state of the s	☐ Within Main cit	y, 🗆 witimi	0000 010	lite 1/2	on Coo	d [
	Society	Within developing	area, 🗆 Highl	y posh lo	cality, $\square$	ery God	ю, Ц
	-	Good, Ordinary,	☐ In interiors	s, 🗆 Rem	ote area, 🗌	Backw	ard,
		☐ Average, ☐ Poo		76	-d Fooing	TI En	trance
	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐	Pool Facing	g, JAKO	ad racing,		ii ai nu
		North-East Facing,	☐ Sunlight fac	cing 🙉	AS PLE	Pla	y.
	544 1 12	☐ Urban develope	d 🗆 Urban	developi	ing, D. Ser	mi Urb	an, [
).	Characteristics of the Locality	Urban develope	,u, _ 0,0u.		rand.		
		Rural,   Backward	☐ Industrial,	☐ Institu	tional		
	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☑ No	mal,  Afford	dable Gro	up Housing	, $\square$ EV	/S,
	Category of Society/ Locality	THE TME T	IG				
	with the Leading	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden	☐ Landsca	ping, 🗆 S	Swimming F	200l, [	Gyr
	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club House, ☐	Nalk Trails.	Kids pla	ay zone,	100%	Pow
		The second secon			10.0		
		Darwy	Market	Metro	Railway St	tation	Airp
	Proximity to civic amenities	School Hospital			-		-
		10 an 10 mm	10 m				
	desclarment in	1 1/2					
	Any new development in	A	A				
1 5	surrounding area	1	- N P	aabouot	Gram	Pancha	ayat,
	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam,	_ Nagar Pa	nchayat,	MBT	vago	uc 1
1	unisalotto.	Nagar Palika Parish	ad, 🗆 Area r	not within	any munici	pal lími	IS
		□ DDA, □ GDA, □	/		- WEIDA F	1 HUDA	١,
			ALCOHOL A	2 / 11 1 2 / 1	Y - IIIA	1 1 100	

13.

14.

15.

16.

	Authority Name	the Davidson of A. H. W.
1		□KMDA, □ MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority:
	Municipal Co-	☐ Area not within any development authority limits
	17. Municipal Corporation Name	☐ NDMC, ☐ SDMC, ☐ EDMC, ☐ Ghaziabad Municipal
		Corporation,   Gurgaon Municipal Corporation,   Faridabad
		Municipal Corporation,   Kolkata Municipal Corporation,
		☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within any
		municipal limits,  Any other Municipal Corporation/ Municipality:
		municipal limits, LI Any outs
		PHYSICAL DETAILS  As per Map  As per site
1.	Land Area	Title door
		As per ritte survey
		Con county Soo Samty NA.
2.	Any conversion to the land use	Soo Samer Soo Samer NA.
		NO T Watch Land Reclaimed Land Watch
3.	Land Type	Solid, - Rocky, L. Mars
4.	Shape of the Land	logged, ☐ Land locked  Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Couldn't confirm since not bounded
1.7.0	Took of the starte	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular, ☐ Trapezoid, ☐ Irregular, ☐ Couldn't confirm since not bounded.
		□ Trapezoid, □ MS
5.	Level of Land	□ NA □ Op read level, □ Below road level, □ Above road level, □ NA □ Op read level, □ Below road level, □ Large frontage, □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage, Less Horitage, Eargo Horitage,
7.	Are Boundaries matched	
8.	Is Independent access available	access is available, in Access available
	to the property?	□ Clear independent access to available sharing of other adjoining property, □ No clear access is available
		Access is closed due to dispute
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
0.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	US All Land meegled Proper
1.	Property currently possessed by	Owner, Vacant open land, Lessee, Under Constructe
		☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank seals
		□ Court sealed
	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary
	Boundary Wall (Only for individual	NO MAN NO Finish NO
	property)	Height: Width: NO Finish: NO
	Guard Room	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Area:
	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersible, ☐ Jal board supply
	Power connection	□ No power line available within 5 Kms radius, □ State own
		power distribution company line available
	Current activity carried out on the	✓ Vacant, ☐ Farming, ☐ Animal husbandry
1	and	and the second of the miles
5	Special comments if any	All Land is morged Not identify
		Cita Ouverlill and A down Courses
1		THE SWING ONLY SOCIAL
		Site Swary only soon sword
		Not identify No-one was
		Not identify No-one was representative to site inspirate
		1 cme · Achailado . Page 8 of 13
		time. Ho alaple.
		time. Available. Page 8 of 13

1.	MARKETABI	LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS
	Any issues in marketability of the	Yes, No
	property?	Reason In case of No: & Location,  Surrounding,  Legal aspects,  Demand,  Shape,  Any Other:
		aspects, Demand, Strope,
2.	How is Demand & Supply	Demand   Very Good, Good, & Average, Low, Poor
	condition in the Market of such	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor Supply ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	properties?	
	Is property easily sellable &	Le Yes, No
	marketable?	Comments: Alease by film city &.  Tense Airfort.  Descellent, Very Good, Good, Average, Low, Poor
		Terrere A18 90 0 + Average Dow Deor
	How is the current utility of the	Excellent, Very Good, Good, Excellent
	property?	0 0 1 4 5 1 6 4 6 6
	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase
	this Property?	Purchase Price 1, 31, 500 Storb
		VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION
-	LISE THIS SPACE FOR PRO	VIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS HT STAM COST
	USE THIS STACE TORTING	488
		400
		0
	08	ne de la companya de
	٨	+
	1	
	. /	
	1	1777
		1412
		of all
6	12	E VOV
1	V	Da De la la
3		1 1101
		and land
in metal		
	X	, see t
W.		1 post i Co
5	0 0	Life y
	6	identito
		L IV
	08	NV
	01	E o she groppe i dentify Land Least deed for joints by for
/	08	NV h
/	08	186
/	08	186
	08	186
	08	186
	08	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	186
	0	N
		186



4	PROPERTY	MARKET COM	PARABLE RATE INFORMATION DETAILS
S.N	Particulars (AValla)	ble for Sale or	PARABLE RATE INFORMATION DETAILS Transaction already happened in past) Comparable 1
S.N		Property	Comparable 1 Comparable 2 Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	CANCELOGIAL SALLICUITAL WORLD
2.	Contact No.	NA	Eval Estate Stable Vindank
- E		7.71.3	0.0 == 0.00
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/	NA	9873442979540002249,
	Property dealer/ nearby		9667519002 9810041460
	people) Rates/ Price informed	277	1801519002
4.	Nates/ Frice milotined	NA	Singh Descript - Tong some
			Singh Property => 7500390055
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	8 869 880768
			1 0 0 0 168
6.	Shape of the Property		(110-115).
	(Square, Rectangular,		(40-45) K fee S2m+8
19	Irregular) Area/ Size of the		
7.	Property		18 mtx Road Soog Samts 300 Samtx Road
			10 miles Land
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		(2 12m+2
	owners		300 S2m+8 Road
9.	Location/ surrounding/	Base Case	
	neighborhood		37 k fee Samt
	comparison with the		
	subject property		
	(Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the		Clare
	subject Property)		
10.	Distance from the	0	
	subject Property		(500-1) Lem
	1 fl and /Delaw/		
1.	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		2 1011
	On Above road levely		below
2.	Frontage to depth ratio		200
۷.	(Normal, Less, Large)		North
2	Approach road width		10-21-
3.	Approach road man		1 8 37/4
	Present Use		- 12010 - 1-
1.	Fresch 050		Cacon
	Property Demarcation		Tem Porary -
	(Yes, No, Partly,		Tong to raver
	Temporarily)		(XM) (CV)
	Other factors (Corner,		, love Lovel facing
	2 side open, North-East		
	facing, Park facing,		lace Love facing
	Legal/ Financial		
1	encumbrance, etc.)		
		NA	
1	Any other details/	13/3	
1	Discussion held		
	Present expected Sale		
F	/alue of the overall		
	dido of the orona		Page 11 of 13

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge, I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117, Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

	20	1	
Name	1/0		
Relationship with owner	2201		
Signature	0 6		
Mobile No.			
Date			

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

overed from me by the con	ipatty.	22-23)-12640-530-89
For File No.	V15 (20	22-23)-12090 23013/1
Surveyor Name	Pa	seller sharma
Signature		beeld
Date	ul:	123
	11 -	D 12 - F13

Page 12 of 13

## UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	



Englances E

### (TO BE ENCLOSED WIMMARY SHEET

(Version 1.0) | Date of involve

Every Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	UIS (2022-23) - PL 640-530-890					
2.	Name of the Surveyor	Parluen Charma.					
3.	Borrower Name All c	acc Albura a consider but Ltd.	mrs. Allgare securices put Ltd.				
4.	Name of the Owner						
5.	Property Address which has to be	Plot NO-487, locket-T sector Canaday La Bruge					
5,	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey					
	spot	could not be done from inside Contact No.					
		Contact					
		No - one way Available					
	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative.  Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done.					
		Survey was not done	☐ Survey was not done ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries. ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available documents				
	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No relevant papers					
		Boundaries not mentioned in available documents					
	Supray Type	Full survey (inside-out with measurements a photographs)	□ Boundaries not mentioned.  □ Boundaries not mentioned in the Boundaries and mentioned in the Full survey (Inside-out with measurements & photographs)  □ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)  □ Only photographs taken (No measurements) Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA				
Э.	Survey Type	Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)					
		Conly photographs taken (No measurements)					
		Only photographs taken (No measurements)					
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	property was locked, a Possesson NA property so couldn't be surveyed completely NA property so couldn't be surveyed completely NA property					
	photographs taken	property so couldn't be surveyed completely					
1.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial					
		The standard					
	Measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement	7				
2.	Property Measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ NPA property	50				
	Property Measurement Reason for no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☑ Any other Reason:  As per site survey.	so to				
	Reason for no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☑ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey	so to				
3.	Property Measurement  Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey	so to				
3.	Reason for no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed	so to				
3.	Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed	to to				
3.	Reason for no measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed	to to				
3.	Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ So ☐ Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ Soo ☐ Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ Soo ☐ Map ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Couldn't be Su	to to				
2. 3. 3.	Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☑ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey  As per Site Survey  As per Site Survey  Of ☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey	so to				
1.	Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area  Property possessed by at the time of	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land  ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☑ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey  As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey  As per Site Survey  As per Site Survey  Of ☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey	so to				
1.	Reason for no measurement  Land Area of the Property  Covered Built-up Area	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:  As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ So ☐ Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ As per Title deed ☐ As per Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ Soo ☐ Map ☐ As per site survey ☐ Soo ☐ Soo ☐ Map ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Survey ☐ Couldn't be Su	so to				

18.	is independent access available to the property AS pec Loase. Is property clearly demand 11 only	Clear Index
19.	permanent boundaries?	
20.	with any other property	Yes, No. Only with Temporary boundaries
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### Endorsement:

## Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act. No Ord Availabell

3.	Nan	ne of t	hel	Person:	

- b: Relation:
- Signature:
- Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\square$  No one was available,  $\square$  Property is locked,  $\square$  Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

### Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report Jan Sharme which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

- a. Name of the Surveyor:
- b. Signature:
- Date: